
Date 

11.12.2023 

12.12.2023 

ALL STUDENTS OF 3 SEMESTER BA (HONS) / BSC (HONS & PASS) 
WHO ARE YET TO TAKE THEIR 3" SEM FORM FILLUP, 2023. THEY 
ARE DIRECTED TO SUBMIT THEIR RESPECTIVE FEES FOR 3 SEM 
FORM FILLUP, 2023 POSITIVELY AS PER THE FOLLOWING SCHEDULE: 

13.12.2023 

CENTRE FEES 

( DAY SECTION ) 

ASANSOL GIRLS' COLLEGE 

3KD SEMESTERFORMFILLUP, 2023 

PRACTICAL FEES 

NOTICE 

DEPT. 

Arts 

Arts 

Science 

:Rs.100/ 

FORM PROCESSING : RS.10/ 

Roll No. 

1 To 242 

243 To Rest 

1 To Rest 

3) Tender exact amount towards fees. 

Time 

11:30 am to 1:30 pm 

11:30 am to 1:30 pm 

11:30 am to 1:30 pm 

:Rs.50- EACH PAPER( IF APPLICABLE ) 

Vice Principal 
Vice Princigpal 

Asansol Girls' College 

Note : 1) THOSE STUDENTS OF 2 YEAR B.A. / B.SC. (HONS. & PASS) WHO 
HAVE N0T YET TO TAKE ADMISSION (2023-24) ARE DIRECTED TO SUBMIT 
ADMISSION FEES WITH 3*" SEMESTER FORM FILLUP FEES POSITIVELY. 

2) Bring Computerized 2hd Year Admission Fees Receipt positively. 



|2YEAR ADMISSION NO0ETOR E SESSOY 2023- 2024| 

Admission Fees as follow s : 
COURSE 

B.A. (Hons.) 

NOTICE (DAY SECTION) 

B.Sc. (Programme) 

B.Sc. (Prog.) Economics 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 
|Except following Science 

honours courses] 

ECOH 

MCBH& CEMH 

NUTH 

PHSH 

MTMH 

COSH 

BCA 

Admission fees 2"d Year 

(2023-2024) 

3335/ 

2) Tender exact amount towards fees. 

3945/ 

3345/ 

4745/ 

4145/ 

6245/ 

5345/ 

5045/ 

4145/ 

5945/ 

8345/ 

Vice Prineipal 
Vice Princpal 

Asansol Girs' Colege 

Note: ) Half Free / Full Free students bring your SL. No. from The New 

Selected List of Students OR Last Computerized Fees Receipt 
whichever has. 
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